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The menu of Noodles & Company from Shiloh contains about 100 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $6.7 for a dish / drink. Noodles Company in Shiloh, lllinois, USA offers a variety of vegetarian
options that are clearly marked on the menu. Their app also allows you to search for specific dietary preferences,
including meat and dairy. The staff is known for being helpful and attentive.
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Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN $13.7

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Asiatische Gerichte -
Huhn

THAI CURRY

American Food
MAC AND CHEESE

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI $8.4

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Specialty Dishes

BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN SALAD $9.1

Noodles And Pasta

JAPANESE PAN NOODLES $7.8

Gourmet Pastas

PESTO CAVATAPPI $8.1

Special Deals

PAD THAI DUMPLING DUO $13.0

Shareables

KOREAN BBQ MEATBALLS $7.2

Pan Fried Noodles

PAD THAI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN $8.4

Asian Noodles

SPICY KOREAN BEEF NOODLES $8.4

Soups & Side Salads
CAESAR SIDE SALAD $3.6
Mac N&#39; Cheese
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC $9.1

Penne Dishes

PENNE ROSA $8.1
Zoodles & Other Noodles
ZUCCHINI ROASTED GARLIC $9.7
CREAM

Delicious Indulgence

PASTA FRESCA WITH SHRIMP $7.5
Entrées

POTSTICKERS $7.2
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD $7.2
Pasta

PENNE

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $7.2
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Kids Menu 3-CHEESE TORTELLONI ROSA $9.7
KIDS BUTTERED NOODLES $7.5
KIDS WISCONSIN MAC CHEESE $7.5 Lean Pasta
LEANGUINI ALFREDO MONTAMORE $9.8
e 1
Kid's Menu LINGUINI PESTO $8.8
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST o
WITH MARINARA : Sa|ads
BUTTERED NOODLES $7.5 GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $8.4
B d VERACRUZ SALAD $8.8
rea THE MED SALAD $8.8
BAGUETTE $1.6
GARLIC BREAD Side Dishes
MAC CHEESE
World Famous Macs cioe
GLUTEN-SENSITIVE MAC $9.1 SIDE OF WISCONSIN MAC CHEESE $3.6
BBQ CHICKEN MAC $8.8
Perfect Bowl Sauces
errect bowis MARINARA
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN $9.4 BBQ
ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED (0 o MARINARA SAUCE
CHICKEN -
Dessert
Signature Flavors RICE CRISPY s3.8
JAPANESE PAN NOODLES WITH $7.8 SNOODLE DOODLE COOKIE $3.8
MARINATED STEAK '
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE $3.8
PESTO CAVATAPPI WITH GRILLED ¢ 4
CHICKEN '
Soups
Restaurant Category TOMATO BASIL BISQUE $6.0
VEGETARIAN CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $8.4
VEGAN SIDE OF CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP  $3.6
THAI CHICKEN SOUP $6.0

Mixed Noodles And Pasta

3-CHEESE TORTELLONI PESTO $9.7
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Beverages
COKE 200z
DIET COKE 200z
SMARTWATER
SPRITE 200z

Uncategorized

ZUCCHINI ROMESCO

ZUCCHINI TRUFFLE
MAC

IZZE CLEMENTINE
IZZE BLACKBERRY

Popular Iltems

ALFREDO MONTAMORE WITH
PARMESAN-CRUSTED CHICKEN

WISCONSIN MAC CHEESE

MED SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

ROASTED GARLIC CREAM
TORTELLONI

$3.4
$3.4
$4.4
$3.4

$7.3
$10.3

$3.8
$3.8

$8.8
$8.1

$8.4

$9.7

COCA-COLA FREESTYLE BEVERAGE

KIDS SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

$7.5

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN

NOODLES

PASTA

SOuUP

TUNA STEAK

BREAD

Ingredients Used
MILK
GARLIC
VEGETABLES

PESTO

TOFU

ZUCCHINI

FRUIT

TOMATO

BEEF

CHEESE

Drinks

REGULAR COCA-COLA

LARGE COCA-COLA

REGULAR UNSWEETENED TEA
LARGE UNSWEETENED TEA

ORGANIC LOWFAT CHOCOLATE
MILK

ORGANIC LOWFAT MILK

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC FRUIT
PUNCH

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE

SPINDRIFT SELTZER ORANGE
MANGO

IZZE GRAPEFRUIT

SPINDRIFT SELTZER RASPBERRY
LIME

FREESTYLE BEVERAGE

FREESTYLE BEVERAGE

$3.8

$4.4

$3.8
$4.4

$2.2
$2.2

$2.2

$2.2

$3.8
$3.8

$3.8
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Noodles & Company

3290 Green Mount Crossing, Opening Hours:
Shiloh, lllinois, USA, 62269, Monday 10:30-20:40
United States Tuesday 10:30-20:40

Wednesday 10:30-20:40
Thursday 10:30-20:40
Friday 10:30-21:40
Saturday 10:30-21:40
Sunday 10:30-20:40

Made with Menu
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