





https://menuweb.menu

3290 Green Mount Crossing, Shiloh, Illinois, USA, 62269, United States +16182062047 - https://locations.noodles.com/il/shiloh/3290-green-mount-crossing.html









The menu of Noodles & Company from Shiloh contains about 100 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$6.7 for a dish / drink. Noodles Company in Shiloh, Illinois, USA offers a variety of vegetarian options that are clearly marked on the menu. Their app also allows you to search for specific dietary preferences, including meat and dairy. The staff is known for being helpful and attentive.

PAD THAI DUMPLING DUO



Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Shareables KOREAN BBQ MEATBALLS	\$7.2	
Chicken PARMESAN	\$13.7	Pan Fried Noodles PAD THAI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.4	
Indian CHICKEN CURRY		Asian Noodles SPICY KOREAN BEEF NOODLES	\$8.4	
Asiatische Gerichte - Huhn		Soups & Side Salads CAESAR SIDE SALAD	\$3.6	
American Food		Mac N' Cheese BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC	\$9.1	
Thai Dishes		Penne Dishes PENNE ROSA	\$8.1	
PAD THAI	\$8.4	Zoodles & Other Noodles		
KIDS MEAL		ZUCCHINI ROASTED GARLIC CREAM	\$9.7	
Specialty Dishes BACKYARD BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.1	Delicious Indulgence PASTA FRESCA WITH SHRIMP	\$7.5	
Noodles And Pasta JAPANESE PAN NOODLES	\$7.8	Entrées POTSTICKERS CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$7.2 \$7.2	
Gourmet Pastas PESTO CAVATAPPI	\$8.1	Pasta PENNE		
Special Deals		SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$7.2	

\$13.0

3-CHEESE TORTELLONI PESTO



Kids Menu		3-CHEESE TORTELLONI ROSA	\$9.7
KIDS BUTTERED NOODLES	\$7.5	L D L.	
KIDS WISCONSIN MAC CHEESE	\$7.5	Lean Pasta	
		LEANGUINI ALFREDO MONTAMORE	\$9.8
Kid's Menu		LINGUINI PESTO	\$8.8
KIDS GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH MARINARA	\$7.5	Salads	
BUTTERED NOODLES	\$7.5	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$8.4
Drood		VERACRUZ SALAD	\$8.8
Bread		THE MED SALAD	\$8.8
BAGUETTE	\$1.6		
GARLIC BREAD		Side Dishes	
World Famous Macs		MAC CHEESE	
	40.4	RICE	
GLUTEN-SENSITIVE MAC	\$9.1	SIDE OF WISCONSIN MAC CHEESE	\$3.6
BBQ CHICKEN MAC	\$8.8		
		Caucas	
Perfect Bowls		Sauces	
Perfect Bowls		Sauces	
Perfect Bowls ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.4		
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED	\$9.4 \$8.8	MARINARA	
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN		MARINARA BBQ	
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED		MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE	\$3.8
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN		MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE Dessert RICE CRISPY SNOODLE DOODLE COOKIE	\$3.8
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Signature Flavors JAPANESE PAN NOODLES WITH MARINATED STEAK PESTO CAVATAPPI WITH GRILLED	\$8.8	MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE Dessert RICE CRISPY	
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Signature Flavors JAPANESE PAN NOODLES WITH MARINATED STEAK	\$8.8 \$7.8	MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE Dessert RICE CRISPY SNOODLE DOODLE COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$3.8
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Signature Flavors JAPANESE PAN NOODLES WITH MARINATED STEAK PESTO CAVATAPPI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.8 \$7.8	MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE Dessert RICE CRISPY SNOODLE DOODLE COOKIE	\$3.8
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Signature Flavors JAPANESE PAN NOODLES WITH MARINATED STEAK PESTO CAVATAPPI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Restaurant Category	\$8.8 \$7.8	MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE Dessert RICE CRISPY SNOODLE DOODLE COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE Soups	\$3.8 \$3.8
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Signature Flavors JAPANESE PAN NOODLES WITH MARINATED STEAK PESTO CAVATAPPI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Restaurant Category VEGETARIAN	\$8.8 \$7.8	MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE Dessert RICE CRISPY SNOODLE DOODLE COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE Soups TOMATO BASIL BISQUE	\$3.8 \$3.8 \$6.0
ZUCCHINI ROSA WITH GRILLED CHICKEN ZUCCHINI PESTO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Signature Flavors JAPANESE PAN NOODLES WITH MARINATED STEAK PESTO CAVATAPPI WITH GRILLED CHICKEN Restaurant Category	\$8.8 \$7.8	MARINARA BBQ MARINARA SAUCE Dessert RICE CRISPY SNOODLE DOODLE COOKIE CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE Soups TOMATO BASIL BISQUE CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$3.8 \$3.8 \$6.0 \$8.4

\$9.7



Beverages			BREAD	BREAD		
	COKE 20OZ	\$3.4	I al			
100	DIET COKE 200Z	\$3.4	ingrea	ients Used		
	SMARTWATER	\$4.4	*	MILK		
SPRITE 200	OZ	\$3.4		GARLIC VEGETABLES		
Uncategorized		PESTO				
	ZUCCHINI ROMESCO	\$7.3	TOFU			
HIDDON HEE	ZUCCHINI TRUFFLE MAC	\$10.3	ZUCCHINI FRUIT			
	IZZE CLEMENTINE	\$3.8	TOMATO			
IZZE BLACKBERRY		\$3.8	BEEF			
Popula	r Items		CHEESE			
ALFREDO	MONTAMORE WITH N-CRUSTED CHICKEN	\$8.8	Drinks			
WISCONSII	N MAC CHEESE	\$8.1	THE PARTY OF THE P	REGULAR COCA-COLA FREESTYLE BEVERAGE	\$3.8	
MED SALA CHICKEN	D WITH GRILLED	\$8.4	As efficient and interest and interest.	LARGE COCA-COLA FREESTYLE BEVERAGE	\$4.4	
ROASTED TORTELLO	GARLIC CREAM INI	\$9.7	REGULAR	UNSWEETENED TEA	\$3.8	
COCA-COLA FREESTYLE BEVERAGE		LARGE UNSWEETENED TEA \$4.4				
KIDS SPAG	HETTI MEATBALLS	\$7.5	ORGANIC MILK	LOWFAT CHOCOLATE	\$2.2	
These Types Of Dishes		ORGANIC LOWFAT MILK \$2.2				
Are Being Served		HONEST K PUNCH	HONEST KIDS ORGANIC FRUIT PUNCH \$2			
CHICKEN			HONEST K	IDS ORGANIC APPLE	\$2.2	
NOODLES PASTA			SPINDRIFT MANGO	SELTZER ORANGE	\$3.8	
SOUP		IZZE GRAPEFRUIT \$		\$3.8		
TUNA STE	AK		SPINDRIF	SELTZER RASPBERRY	\$3.8	



Noodles & Company

3290 Green Mount Crossing, Shiloh, Illinois, USA, 62269, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:30-20:40 Tuesday 10:30-20:40 Wednesday 10:30-20:40 Thursday 10:30-21:40 Friday 10:30-21:40 Saturday 10:30-20:40

Made with Menu

